BodySpecificationsFeatures
Led
On request
Certifications
•	 Aluminum with epoxy
powder coating
•	 DPL technology for controlled
emission UGR<19

S
ED
Plasterboard installation kit. Adjustable suspension kit.
Cable length 3000mm.
3-5 poles ceiling
power supply box.
Cable length 2000mm.
Ceiling installation kit.
Diffuser with Diamond Prism LED (DPL) technology
for controlled emission UGR<19.
ACCESSORIES
145
DPLABSENT ESSENTIAL
IP 40
Cod. 4000K Led lm Lmm
41DPL18K4E 18W 1750 295x295
41DPL36K4E 36W 4140 595x595
41DPL22K4EM3 22W 2150 595x295
41DPL36K4EM3 36W 4140 1195x295
41DPL60K4EM6 60W 7150 1195x595
41DPL58K4EM3 58W 6670 1495x295
Cod. 3000K Led lm Lmm
41DPL18K3E 18W 1610 295x295
41DPL36K3E 36W 3809 595x595
41DPL22K3EM3 22W 1978 595x295
41DPL36K3EM3 36W 3809 1195x295
41DPL60K3EM6 60W 6578 1195x595
41DPL58K3EM3 58W 6136 1495x295
41AA17E 41AA1330E 00AA16
00AA165P
41AAE300300
41AAE600600